
Chattooga High School 
Soccer 2020  

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

2/4/20 Tuesday Ridgeland Away 6:00 Girls/ Boys to Follow 

2/6/20 Thursday Dade Away 6:00 Boys Only 

2/7/20 Friday Rockmart Home 5:30 Boys Only 

2/14/20 Friday Shelby County, AL Away 6:00 Eastern Boys Only 

2/18/20 Tuesday JV Southside, AL (Boys only) Away 6:00 Eastern JV Boys Only 

2/21/20 Friday Cherokee County, AL Away 6:00 ET Girls/ Boys Follow 

2/24/20 Monday Model JV Boys and JV Girls Home Boys at 4:30/ Girls Follow 

2/27/20 Thursday Model (Girls) 
Southside, AL (Boys) 

Home 5:00 Girls/ Boys Follow 

2/28/20 Friday Elite Scholars Academy Away 4:15 Boys only 

3/2/20 Monday Coosa ® Home 4:45 Girls Only 

3/5/20 Thursday Ringold Away 6:00 Girls/ Boys 7:00  

3/6/20 Friday Rockmart ®  Away 6:00 Girls/ Boys Follow 

3/10/20 Tuesday Armuchee® Home 5:00 Girls/ Boys Follow 

3/13/20 Friday Pepperrell ® Home 5:00 Girls 

3/16/20 Monday Model ® Away 6:00 Girls 

3/17/20 Tuesday Haralson County Home 5:45 Girls/Boys Follow 

3/19/20 Thursday Rockmart ® Home 5:30 Girls Only 

3/20/20 Friday Chattanooga Central, TN Away 6:00 Boys Only 

3/21/20 Saturday JV Tourney Home TBA 

3/23/20 Monday Pepperrell Away 6:00 Girls 

3/24/20 Tuesday Bradley Central, TN Home 5:00 Boys 

3/25/20 Wednesday Gordon Central Home 5:00 Girls 

3/27/20 Friday Dade Away 6:00 Girls/ Boys to Follow 

3/30/20 Monday Gordon Central Away 6:00 Girls 

4/2/20 Thursday Dade (Senior Night) Home 5:00 Girls/ boys to follow 

4/13/20 Monday Coosa ® Away 5:45 Girls Only 

4/16/20 Thursday Armuchee ® Away 5:30 Girls Only 



 


